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 0.00  0.00  13,310,971.11  3,185,085.54  10,125,885.57  0.00  3,185,085.54  10,125,885.57  10,125,885.57  0.00 13,310,971.11SERVICIOS PERSONALES  10,125,885.57

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  7,862,338.23  0.00  0.00  7,862,338.23  5,978,735.13  1,883,603.10  5,978,735.13  0.00  1,883,603.10  5,978,735.13  5,978,735.13  0.00

 1,773,221.73 1,773,221.73 0.00  1,773,221.73  1,064,746.95  1,773,221.73 2,837,968.68 2,837,968.68  0.00DIETAS  0.00  1,064,746.95  0.00

 4,205,513.40 4,205,513.40 0.00  4,205,513.40  668,856.15  4,205,513.40 4,874,369.55 4,874,369.55  0.00SUELDO BASE  0.00  668,856.15  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  150,000.00  0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00  0.00COMPLEMENTO DE SUELDO  0.00  150,000.00  0.00

REMUNERACIONES AL PERSONAL DE CARÁCT  2,900,333.33  0.00  0.00  2,900,333.33  2,703,931.25  196,402.08  2,703,931.25  0.00  196,402.08  2,703,931.25  2,703,931.25  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00HONORARIOS POR SERVICIOS PERSONALES  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00HONORARIOS ASIMILABLES A SALARIOS  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 2,703,931.25 2,703,931.25 0.00  2,703,931.25  46,402.08  2,703,931.25 2,750,333.33 2,750,333.33  0.00SUELDOS BASE AL PERSONAL EVENTUAL  0.00  46,402.08  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00RETRIBUCIONES POR SERVICIOS DE CARÁCTER S  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

REMUNERACIONES ADICIONALES Y ESPECIA  2,233,299.55  0.00  0.00  2,233,299.55  1,408,219.19  825,080.36  1,408,219.19  0.00  825,080.36  1,408,219.19  1,408,219.19  0.00

 135,503.54 135,503.54 0.00  135,503.54  20,441.78  135,503.54 155,945.32 155,945.32  0.00PRIMA VACACIONAL  0.00  20,441.78  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00  0.00PRIMA DOMINICAL  0.00  20,000.00  0.00

 1,074,556.71 1,074,556.71 0.00  1,074,556.71  332,797.52  1,074,556.71 1,407,354.23 1,407,354.23  0.00GRATIFICACIÓN DE FIN DE AÑO  0.00  332,797.52  0.00

 198,158.94 198,158.94 0.00  198,158.94  96,841.06  198,158.94 295,000.00 295,000.00  0.00REMUNERACIONES POR HORAS EXTRAORDINA  0.00  96,841.06  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  175,000.00  0.00 175,000.00 175,000.00  0.00PAGO DE DIAS DE DESCANSO LABORADOS  0.00  175,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  105,000.00  0.00 105,000.00 105,000.00  0.00COMPENSACIÓN POR SERVICIOS EVENTUALES  0.00  105,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00HONORARIOS ESPECIALES  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00COMPENSACION PERSONAL DE SEGURIDAD  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

OTRAS PRESTACIONES SOCIALES Y ECONOMIC  300,000.00  0.00  0.00  300,000.00  35,000.00  265,000.00  35,000.00  0.00  265,000.00  35,000.00  35,000.00  0.00

 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00  35,000.00  165,000.00  35,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00  0.00INDEMNIZACIONES Y LIQUIDACIONES POR RETI  0.00  165,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  100,000.00  0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00LIQUIDACION DE LAS PRESTACIONES (JUBILACI  0.00  100,000.00  0.00

PAGO DE ESTÍMULOS A SERVIDORES PÚBLICO  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00ESTÍMULOS  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  6,608,813.35  3,222,412.51  3,386,400.84  0.00  3,222,412.51  3,386,400.84  3,386,400.84  0.00 6,608,813.35MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS  3,386,400.84

MATERIALES  DE ADMINISTRACIÓN, EMISIÓN D  790,000.00  0.00  0.00  790,000.00  245,149.16  544,850.84  245,149.16  0.00  544,850.84  245,149.16  245,149.16  0.00

 137,309.98 137,309.98 0.00  137,309.98  247,690.02  137,309.98 385,000.00 385,000.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE O  0.00  247,690.02  0.00

 35,654.20 35,654.20 0.00  35,654.20  94,345.80  35,654.20 130,000.00 130,000.00  0.00MATERIALES Y ÚTILES DE IMPRESIÓN Y REPROD  0.00  94,345.80  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  55,000.00  0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00MATERIAL ESTADÍSTICO Y GEOGRÁFICO  0.00  55,000.00  0.00

 30,734.98 30,734.98 0.00  30,734.98  24,265.02  30,734.98 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00MATERIALES, ÚTILES Y EQUIPOS MENORES DE T  0.00  24,265.02  0.00

 8,400.00 8,400.00 0.00  8,400.00  46,600.00  8,400.00 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00MATERIAL IMPRESO E INFORMACIÓN DIGITAL  0.00  46,600.00  0.00

 33,050.00 33,050.00 0.00  33,050.00  51,950.00  33,050.00 85,000.00 85,000.00  0.00MATERIAL DE LIMPIEZA  0.00  51,950.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00MATERIALES Y ÚTILES DE ENSEÑANZA  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

ALIMENTOS Y UTENSILIOS  488,500.00  0.00  0.00  488,500.00  116,140.68  372,359.32  116,140.68  0.00  372,359.32  116,140.68  116,140.68  0.00

 104,676.04 104,676.04 0.00  104,676.04  108,823.96  104,676.04 213,500.00 213,500.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN OFICINAS O LUGARES DE TR  0.00  108,823.96  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  100,000.00  0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN EVENTOS OFICIALES  0.00  100,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN EN PROGRAMAS DE CAPACITA  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 10,528.16 10,528.16 0.00  10,528.16  39,471.84  10,528.16 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00ALIMENTACIÓN PARA INTERNOS  0.00  39,471.84  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS PARA ANIMALES  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 936.48 936.48 0.00  936.48  49,063.52  936.48 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00UTENSILIOS PARA EL SERVICIO DE ALIMENTACIÓ  0.00  49,063.52  0.00

 MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRUCCIÓ  616,416.95  0.00  0.00  616,416.95  137,711.09  478,705.86  137,711.09  0.00  478,705.86  137,711.09  137,711.09  0.00

 13,108.13 13,108.13 0.00  13,108.13  36,891.87  13,108.13 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00PRODUCTOS MINERALES NO METÁLICOS  0.00  36,891.87  0.00
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 53,220.17 53,220.17 0.00  53,220.17  146,779.83  53,220.17 200,000.00 200,000.00  0.00CEMENTO Y PRODUCTOS DE CONCRETO  0.00  146,779.83  0.00

 1,345.02 1,345.02 0.00  1,345.02  98,654.98  1,345.02 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00CAL, YESO Y PRODUCTOS DE YESO  0.00  98,654.98  0.00

 600.02 600.02 0.00  600.02  49,399.98  600.02 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00MADERA Y PRODUCTOS DE MADERA  0.00  49,399.98  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00VIDRIO Y PRODUCTOS DE VIDRIO  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 65,514.83 65,514.83 0.00  65,514.83  25,085.17  65,514.83 90,600.00 90,600.00  0.00MATERIAL ELÉCTRICO Y ELECTRÓNICO  0.00  25,085.17  0.00

 3,105.97 3,105.97 0.00  3,105.97  46,894.03  3,105.97 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00ARTÍCULOS METÁLICOS PARA LA CONSTRUCCIÓ  0.00  46,894.03  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00MATERIALES COMPLEMENTARIOS  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 816.95 816.95 0.00  816.95  0.00  816.95 816.95 816.95  0.00OTROS MATERIALES Y ARTÍCULOS DE CONSTRU  0.00  0.00  0.00

 PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS, FARMACÉUTICOS Y D  330,000.00  0.00  0.00  330,000.00  18,397.79  311,602.21  18,397.79  0.00  311,602.21  18,397.79  18,397.79  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS BÁSICOS  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00FERTILIZANTES, PESTICIDAS Y OTROS AGROQUÍM  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 13,163.92 13,163.92 0.00  13,163.92  36,836.08  13,163.92 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00MEDICINAS Y PRODUCTOS FARMACÉUTICOS  0.00  36,836.08  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00VACUNAS  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00MATERIALES, ACCESORIOS Y SUMINISTROS MÉ  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00MATERIALES, ACCESORIOS Y SUMINISTROS DE L  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 5,233.87 5,233.87 0.00  5,233.87  119,766.13  5,233.87 125,000.00 125,000.00  0.00FIBRAS SINTÉTICAS, HULES, PLÁSTICOS Y DERIV  0.00  119,766.13  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00OTROS PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  3,128,100.00  0.00  0.00  3,128,100.00  2,514,860.36  613,239.64  2,514,860.36  0.00  613,239.64  2,514,860.36  2,514,860.36  0.00

 2,514,860.36 2,514,860.36 0.00  2,514,860.36  613,239.64  2,514,860.36 3,128,100.00 3,128,100.00  0.00COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANTES Y ADITIVOS  0.00  613,239.64  0.00

 VESTUARIO, BLANCOS, PRENDAS DE PROTECCI  425,000.00  0.00  0.00  425,000.00  78,767.97  346,232.03  78,767.97  0.00  346,232.03  78,767.97  78,767.97  0.00

 2,629.01 2,629.01 0.00  2,629.01  57,370.99  2,629.01 60,000.00 60,000.00  0.00VESTUARIO Y UNIFORMES  0.00  57,370.99  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  65,000.00  0.00 65,000.00 65,000.00  0.00PRENDAS DE SEGURIDAD Y PROTECCIÓN PERSO  0.00  65,000.00  0.00

 76,138.96 76,138.96 0.00  76,138.96  123,861.04  76,138.96 200,000.00 200,000.00  0.00ARTÍCULOS DEPORTIVOS  0.00  123,861.04  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00PRODUCTOS TEXTILES  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00BLANCOS Y OTROS PRODUCTOS TEXTILES, EXC  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS PARA SEGURID  225,000.00  0.00  0.00  225,000.00  0.00  225,000.00  0.00  0.00  225,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  45,000.00  0.00 45,000.00 45,000.00  0.00SUSTANCIAS Y MATERIALES EXPLOSIVOS  0.00  45,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  125,000.00  0.00 125,000.00 125,000.00  0.00MATERIALES DE SEGURIDAD PÚBLICA  0.00  125,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  55,000.00  0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00PRENDAS DE PROTECCIÓN PARA SEGURIDAD PÚ  0.00  55,000.00  0.00

HERRAMIENTAS, REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIO  605,796.40  0.00  0.00  605,796.40  275,373.79  330,422.61  275,373.79  0.00  330,422.61  275,373.79  275,373.79  0.00

 57,661.66 57,661.66 0.00  57,661.66  27,338.34  57,661.66 85,000.00 85,000.00  0.00HERRAMIENTAS MENORES  0.00  27,338.34  0.00

 15,796.40 15,796.40 0.00  15,796.40  0.00  15,796.40 15,796.40 15,796.40  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EDI  0.00  0.00  0.00

 369.01 369.01 0.00  369.01  9,630.99  369.01 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE MOB  0.00  9,630.99  0.00

 750.00 750.00 0.00  750.00  84,250.00  750.00 85,000.00 85,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  84,250.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 200,796.72 200,796.72 0.00  200,796.72  49,203.28  200,796.72 250,000.00 250,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  49,203.28  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  10,000.00  0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE EQU  0.00  10,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  75,000.00  0.00 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES DE MAQ  0.00  75,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIOS MENORES OTROS B  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  9,079,981.42  3,280,961.05  5,799,020.37  0.00  3,280,961.05  5,799,020.37  5,799,020.37  0.00 9,079,981.42 SERVICIOS GENERALES  5,799,020.37

 SERVICIOS BÁSICOS  3,572,390.21  0.00  0.00  3,572,390.21  3,252,047.00  320,343.21  3,252,047.00  0.00  320,343.21  3,252,047.00  3,252,047.00  0.00

 38,369.80 38,369.80 0.00  38,369.80  61,630.20  38,369.80 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA  0.00  61,630.20  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00PAGO POR ESTUDIOS DE FACTIBILIDAD DE SER  0.00  25,000.00  0.00
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 3,009,404.60 3,009,404.60 0.00  3,009,404.60  47,985.61  3,009,404.60 3,057,390.21 3,057,390.21  0.00OTROS PAGOS DERIVADOS DE LA PRESTACIÓN D  0.00  47,985.61  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SUMINISTRO DE GAS POR DUCTOS, TANQUE ES  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 110,121.00 110,121.00 0.00  110,121.00  4,879.00  110,121.00 115,000.00 115,000.00  0.00TELEFONÍA TRADICIONAL  0.00  4,879.00  0.00

 24,939.00 24,939.00 0.00  24,939.00  60,061.00  24,939.00 85,000.00 85,000.00  0.00TELEFONÍA CELULAR  0.00  60,061.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE TELECOMUNICACIONES Y SATÉLI  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 69,212.60 69,212.60 0.00  69,212.60  5,787.40  69,212.60 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE ACCESO DE INTERNET, REDES Y P  0.00  5,787.40  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS TELEGRÁFICOS  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS POSTALES  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS INTEGRALES Y OTROS SERVICIOS  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE ARRENDAMIENTO  320,000.00  0.00  0.00  320,000.00  71,500.00  248,500.00  71,500.00  0.00  248,500.00  71,500.00  71,500.00  0.00

 71,500.00 71,500.00 0.00  71,500.00  28,500.00  71,500.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE EDIFICIOS  0.00  28,500.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  55,000.00  0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE A  0.00  55,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  90,000.00  0.00 90,000.00 90,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE EQUIPO E INSTRUMENTAL M  0.00  90,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  75,000.00  0.00 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00ARRENDAMIENTO DE MAQUINARIA, OTROS EQU  0.00  75,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES, CIENTÍFICOS, TÉC  600,204.56  0.00  0.00  600,204.56  346,404.56  253,800.00  346,404.56  0.00  253,800.00  346,404.56  346,404.56  0.00

 311,204.56 311,204.56 0.00  311,204.56  14,000.00  311,204.56 325,204.56 325,204.56  0.00SERVICIOS LEGALES, DE CONTABILIDAD, AUDIT  0.00  14,000.00  0.00

 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00  12,000.00  38,000.00  12,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE DISEÑO, ARQUITECTURA, INGENI  0.00  38,000.00  0.00

 23,200.00 23,200.00 0.00  23,200.00  26,800.00  23,200.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE CONSULTORÍA ADMINISTRATIVA,  0.00  26,800.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS EN TECNOLOGÍAS DE LA INFORMACIÓ  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE CAPACITACIÓN  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE INVESTIGACIÓN CIENTÍFICA Y DE  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS ESTADISTICOS  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE APOYO ADMINISTRATIVO, FOTOC  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE PROTECCIÓN Y SEGURIDAD  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE VIGILANCIA  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMER  223,170.58  0.00  0.00  223,170.58  81,493.98  141,676.60  81,493.98  0.00  141,676.60  81,493.98  81,493.98  0.00

 56,273.98 56,273.98 0.00  56,273.98  21,896.60  56,273.98 78,170.58 78,170.58  0.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS Y BANCARIOS  0.00  21,896.60  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SEGUROS DE RESPONSABILIDAD PATRIMONIAL Y  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 13,740.00 13,740.00 0.00  13,740.00  36,260.00  13,740.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SEGURO DE BIENES PATRIMONIALES  0.00  36,260.00  0.00

 11,480.00 11,480.00 0.00  11,480.00  43,520.00  11,480.00 55,000.00 55,000.00  0.00FLETES Y MANIOBRAS  0.00  43,520.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS, BANCARIOS Y COMERC  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN, MA  690,000.00  0.00  0.00  690,000.00  314,189.98  375,810.02  314,189.98  0.00  375,810.02  314,189.98  314,189.98  0.00

 106,104.18 106,104.18 0.00  106,104.18  93,895.82  106,104.18 200,000.00 200,000.00  0.00CONSERVACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO MENOR DE I  0.00  93,895.82  0.00

 2,842.00 2,842.00 0.00  2,842.00  97,158.00  2,842.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  97,158.00  0.00

 1,214.01 1,214.01 0.00  1,214.01  48,785.99  1,214.01 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  48,785.99  0.00

 204,029.79 204,029.79 0.00  204,029.79  45,970.21  204,029.79 250,000.00 250,000.00  0.00REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO DE EQUIPO DE  0.00  45,970.21  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  75,000.00  0.00 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00INSTALACIÓN, REPARACIÓN Y MANTENIMIENTO  0.00  75,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE JARDINERÍA Y FUMIGACIÓN  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS DE COMUNICACIÓN SOCIAL Y PUBL  420,000.00  0.00  0.00  420,000.00  23,200.00  396,800.00  23,200.00  0.00  396,800.00  23,200.00  23,200.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00DIFUSIÓN POR RADIO, TELEVISIÓN Y OTROS MED  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  125,000.00  0.00 125,000.00 125,000.00  0.00INFORME DE GOBIERNO  0.00  125,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  100,000.00  0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE IMPRESIÓN Y REPRODUCCIÓN  0.00  100,000.00  0.00

 23,200.00 23,200.00 0.00  23,200.00  26,800.00  23,200.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00DIFUSIÓN POR RADIO, TELEVISIÓN Y OTROS MED  0.00  26,800.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  15,000.00  0.00 15,000.00 15,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE CREATIVIDAD, PREPRODUCCIÓN Y  0.00  15,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE REVELADO DE FOTOGRAFÍAS  0.00  25,000.00  0.00
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 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS DE LA INDUSTRIA FÍLMICA, DEL SON  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  25,000.00  0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00SERVICIO DE CREACIÓN Y DIFUSIÓN DE CONTENI  0.00  25,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00  0.00OTROS SERVICIOS DE INFORMACIÓN  0.00  5,000.00  0.00

SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTICOS  657,000.00  0.00  0.00  657,000.00  134,352.89  522,647.11  134,352.89  0.00  522,647.11  134,352.89  134,352.89  0.00

 2,028.00 2,028.00 0.00  2,028.00  72,972.00  2,028.00 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00PASAJES TERRESTRES  0.00  72,972.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  85,000.00  0.00 85,000.00 85,000.00  0.00AUTOTRANSPORTE  0.00  85,000.00  0.00

 132,324.89 132,324.89 0.00  132,324.89  139,675.11  132,324.89 272,000.00 272,000.00  0.00VIÁTICOS EN EL PAÍS  0.00  139,675.11  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  100,000.00  0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00GASTO DE TRASLADOS EN COMISIONES OFICIA  0.00  100,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS INTEGRALES DE TRASLADO Y VIÁTI  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  75,000.00  0.00 75,000.00 75,000.00  0.00OTROS SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y HOSPEDAJE  0.00  75,000.00  0.00

 SERVICIOS OFICIALES  2,110,000.00  0.00  0.00  2,110,000.00  1,533,620.96  576,379.04  1,533,620.96  0.00  576,379.04  1,533,620.96  1,533,620.96  0.00

 64,100.00 64,100.00 0.00  64,100.00  35,900.00  64,100.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE CEREMONIAL  0.00  35,900.00  0.00

 574,720.96 574,720.96 0.00  574,720.96  85,279.04  574,720.96 660,000.00 660,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE ORDEN SOCIAL Y CULTURAL  0.00  85,279.04  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00CONGRESOS Y CONVENCIONES  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 894,800.00 894,800.00 0.00  894,800.00  355,200.00  894,800.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00  0.00EXPOSICIONES  0.00  355,200.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00GASTOS DE REPRESENTACIÓN EN CONGRESOS, C  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

OTROS SERVICIOS GENERALES  487,216.07  0.00  0.00  487,216.07  42,211.00  445,005.07  42,211.00  0.00  445,005.07  42,211.00  42,211.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  150,000.00  0.00 150,000.00 150,000.00  0.00SERVICIOS FUNERARIOS Y DE CEMENTERIOS  0.00  150,000.00  0.00

 42,211.00 42,211.00 0.00  42,211.00  7,789.00  42,211.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS  0.00  7,789.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  50,000.00  0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00  0.00PREVISIÓN PARA IMPUESTO SOBRE NÓMINA  0.00  50,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  125,000.00  0.00 125,000.00 125,000.00  0.00TENENCIAS Y CANJE DE PLACAS DE VEHICULOS O  0.00  125,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  112,216.07  0.00 112,216.07 112,216.07  0.00PENAS, MULTAS, ACCESORIOS Y ACTUALIZACIO  0.00  112,216.07  0.00

 0.00  0.00  4,875,995.00  978,902.53  3,897,092.47  0.00  978,902.53  3,897,092.47  3,897,092.47  0.00 4,875,995.00TRANSFERENCIAS, ASIGNACIONES, SUBSIDIOS Y O  3,897,092.47

TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS Y ASIGNACIONES  180,000.00  0.00  0.00  180,000.00  167,653.37  12,346.63  167,653.37  0.00  12,346.63  167,653.37  167,653.37  0.00

 167,653.37 167,653.37 0.00  167,653.37  12,346.63  167,653.37 180,000.00 180,000.00  0.00TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS OTORGADAS A EN  0.00  12,346.63  0.00

AYUDAS SOCIALES  4,668,995.00  0.00  0.00  4,668,995.00  3,729,439.10  939,555.90  3,729,439.10  0.00  939,555.90  3,729,439.10  3,729,439.10  0.00

 2,603,650.41 2,603,650.41 0.00  2,603,650.41  519,536.59  2,603,650.41 3,123,187.00 3,123,187.00  0.00AYUDAS SOCIALES A PERSONAS  0.00  519,536.59  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  65,538.00  0.00 65,538.00 65,538.00  0.00BECAS Y OTRAS AYUDAS PARA PROGRAMAS DE C  0.00  65,538.00  0.00

 1,076,258.86 1,076,258.86 0.00  1,076,258.86  206,511.14  1,076,258.86 1,282,770.00 1,282,770.00  0.00AYUDAS SOCIALES A INSTITUCIONES DE ENSEÑ  0.00  206,511.14  0.00

 44,529.83 44,529.83 0.00  44,529.83  22,970.17  44,529.83 67,500.00 67,500.00  0.00AYUDAS SOCIALES A INSTITUCIONES SIN FINES D  0.00  22,970.17  0.00

 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00  5,000.00  95,000.00  5,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00  0.00AYUDAS SOCIALES A ENTIDADES  DE INTERÉS P  0.00  95,000.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  30,000.00  0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00  0.00AYUDAS POR DESASTRES NATURALES Y OTROS S  0.00  30,000.00  0.00

PENSIONES Y JUBILACIONES  27,000.00  0.00  0.00  27,000.00  0.00  27,000.00  0.00  0.00  27,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00  27,000.00  0.00 27,000.00 27,000.00  0.00PENSIONES  0.00  27,000.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  45,000.00  19,784.63  25,215.37  0.00  19,784.63  25,215.37  25,215.37  0.00 45,000.00 BIENES MUEBLES, INMUEBLES E INTANGIBLES  25,215.37

 MOBILIARIO Y EQUIPO DE ADMINISTRACIÓN  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  25,000.00  12,100.01  12,899.99  12,100.01  0.00  12,899.99  12,100.01  12,100.01  0.00

 12,100.01 12,100.01 0.00  12,100.01  12,899.99  12,100.01 25,000.00 25,000.00  0.00EQUIPO DE CÓMPUTO Y DE TECNOLOGÍAS DE L  0.00  12,899.99  0.00

 ACTIVOS INTANGIBLES  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  13,115.36  6,884.64  13,115.36  0.00  6,884.64  13,115.36  13,115.36  0.00

 13,115.36 13,115.36 0.00  13,115.36  6,884.64  13,115.36 20,000.00 20,000.00  0.00LICENCIAS INFORMÁTICAS E INTELECTUALES  0.00  6,884.64  0.00

 0.00  0.00  60,689,535.84  28,191,990.98  32,497,544.86  0.00  28,191,990.98  32,497,544.86  32,497,544.86  0.00 60,689,535.84 INVERSIÓN PÚBLICA  32,497,544.86

 OBRA PÚBLICA EN BIENES DE DOMINIO PÚBLI  59,316,684.91  0.00  0.00  59,316,684.91  31,124,693.93  28,191,990.98  31,124,693.93  0.00  28,191,990.98  31,124,693.93  31,124,693.93  0.00
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 2,069,998.01 2,069,998.01 0.00  2,069,998.01  1.99  2,069,998.01 2,070,000.00 2,070,000.00  0.00EDIFICACIÓN HABITACIONAL  0.00  1.99  0.00

 2,915,013.84 2,915,013.84 0.00  2,915,013.84  320,936.68  2,915,013.84 3,235,950.52 3,235,950.52  0.00CONSTRUCCIÓN Y/O REHABILITACIÓN DE ESCU  0.00  320,936.68  0.00

 118,292.23 118,292.23 0.00  118,292.23  0.00  118,292.23 118,292.23 118,292.23  0.00CONSTRUCCIÓN Y/O REHABILITACIÓN DE ESPA  0.00  0.00  0.00

 80,713.00 80,713.00 0.00  80,713.00  6,999.00  80,713.00 87,712.00 87,712.00  0.00 CONSTRUCCIÓN Y/O REHABILITACIÓN DE INFR  0.00  6,999.00  0.00

 5,866,756.93 5,866,756.93 0.00  5,866,756.93  141,281.06  5,866,756.93 6,008,037.99 6,008,037.99  0.00CONSTRUCCIÓN DE OBRAS PARA EL ABASTECI  0.00  141,281.06  0.00

 7,641,782.72 7,641,782.72 0.00  7,641,782.72  0.03  7,641,782.72 7,641,782.75 7,641,782.75  0.00DIVISIÓN DE TERRENOS Y CONSTRUCCIÓN DE O  0.00  0.03  0.00

 12,432,137.20 12,432,137.20 0.00  12,432,137.20  27,722,772.22  12,432,137.20 40,154,909.42 40,154,909.42  0.00CONSTRUCCIÓN DE VÍAS DE COMUNICACIÓN  0.00  27,722,772.22  0.00

 PROYECTOS PRODUCTIVOS Y ACCIONES DE FO  1,372,850.93  0.00  0.00  1,372,850.93  1,372,850.93  0.00  1,372,850.93  0.00  0.00  1,372,850.93  1,372,850.93  0.00

 120,103.85 120,103.85 0.00  120,103.85  0.00  120,103.85 120,103.85 120,103.85  0.00ESTUDIOS, FORMULACIÓN Y EVALUACIÓN DE P  0.00  0.00  0.00

 1,252,747.08 1,252,747.08 0.00  1,252,747.08  0.00  1,252,747.08 1,252,747.08 1,252,747.08  0.00PROYECTOS PRODUCTIVOS Y ACCIONES DE FOM  0.00  0.00  0.00

Total =>  94,610,296.72  55,731,159.48 55,731,159.48 0.00  0.00  94,610,296.72  55,731,159.48  38,879,137.24  55,731,159.48  0.00  38,879,137.24  0.00


